
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

DQ 
DQ 

No. 

17a 
194 
140 
34a 

7 
33 

646 
222 

37 
812 
525 

1 
693 
55a 
193 
943 

92 
165 
800 

149f 

Name 

Bryce Prince 
Deion Campbell 
Andrew Lee 
Cody Wyman 
Igor Sokolov 
Wes Farnsworth 
Justin Gibbs 
Manuel Segura 
Logan Oster 
Christopher Mousley 
Blake Gentry 

Corey Alexander 
Mike Bishop 
Michael Gilbert 
Jason Grant 
Nolan Kiiskila 
Joel Ohman 
Aleks Palacios 
Jacob Fejer 
Ryan Shu 

Class 

S to ck 1 0 0 0  S h o o to u t 

S to ck 1 0 0 0  S h o o to u t 

S to ck 1 0 0 0  S h o o to u t 

S to ck 1 0 0 0  S h o o to u t 

S to ck 1 0 0 0  S h o o to u t 

S to ck 1 0 0 0  S h o o to u t 

S to ck 1 0 0 0  S h o o to u t 

S to ck 1 0 0 0  S h o o to u t 

S to ck 1 0 0 0  S h o o to u t 

S to ck 1 0 0 0  S h o o to u t 

S to ck 1 0 0 0  S h o o to u t 

S to ck 1 0 0 0  S h o o to u t 

S to ck 1 0 0 0  S h o o to u t 

S to ck 1 0 0 0  S h o o to u t 

S to ck 1 0 0 0  S h o o to u t 

S to ck 1 0 0 0  S h o o to u t 

S to ck 1 0 0 0  S h o o to u t 

S to ck 1 0 0 0  S h o o to u t 

S to ck 1 0 0 0  S h o o to u t 

S to ck 1 0 0 0  S h o o to u t 

Laps 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

3 

10 
10 

Diff 

10.730 
33.560 
34.848 
43.759 
48.059 
49.051 
56.200 

1:13.438 
1:22.198 
1:23.903 

DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

DQ 
DQ 

Total Tm 

17:26.657 
17:37.387 
18:00.217 
18:01.505 
18:10.416 
18:14.716 
18:15.708 
18:22.857 
18:40.095 
18:48.855 
18:50.560 

5:17.283 

18:32.807 
18:35.594 

Best Tm 

1:43.610 
1:44.630 
1:46.757 
1:46.828 
1:47.741 
1:47.892 
1:48.020 
1:48.609 
1:50.933 
1:50.667 
1:51.312 

1:44.901 

1:49.920 
1:50.276 

N a t / S t a t e  Sponsor 

Bellissimoto 

P i r e l l i ,  K Y T ,  C T R a c i n g N W ,  V o r t e x ,  V e s r a h ,  T h e  F i x ,  F l e x i g l a s s ,  B M W  M o t o r r a d  
Crossbeam Bui lders,  LLC 

P r i v a t e e r  I n d u s t r i e s ,  A p e x  A s s a s s i n s ,  L a w  T i g e r s ,  B l u d  L u b r i c a n t s ,  E v o l  T e c h n o l o g y ,  D r i v e n  R a c i n g  

Singer Vehicle Design 

On Track Suspension  
C T R a c i n g ,  P C P M o t o r s p o r t s ,  P a c i f i c  T r a c k  T i m e ,  M o t u l ,  f l y i n g a s i a n r a c i n g ,  C a r d o ,  P i r e l l i  

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 1/12/2025 3:06:29 PM 

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jay Tanner - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla valley raceway 

Margin of Victory 

10.730 

Avg. Speed 

92.179 

Best Lap Tm 

1:43.610 

Best Speed 

93.118 

Best Lap by 

17a - Bryce Prince 

 

CVMA 2024-2025 Round 4 

Sun Race 10: Stock 1000 Shootout 

Sun Race 10: Stock 1000 Shootout 

Race (10 Laps) started at 13:00:16 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway CW 2.680 miles 

1/12/2025 11:45 


